TURBO SCORPION Parts List

1708B

Q:D © xdpcs | | ® xdpcs
x10pcs
p @ x10pcs ;)XWPCS x10pcs
Snap Pin 4mm E2.5 Clip E3 Clip ES Clip
1-N3033N J 1-N4032
- N\
N s N
( ) q ) 1 x10pcs
oo || © P || @ (s || O
Nut M2.6 Nut M3 Nylon Nut M3 Nut M4

@ (m]]][ﬂ]]ﬂ]]]]]]]]]] x10pcs

BH M3x5mm

M x5pcs

Flanged Nylon Nut M4

—
j

Nylon Nut M4

1-S13008H

©) (|| () (o

BH M3x8mm x10pcs

@i

BH M3x18mm  x10pcs BH M3x25mm  x10pcs

1-S22608
ﬂ[ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ]ﬂﬂ]ﬂ]ﬂ]ﬂ]ﬂ]ﬂﬂﬂu x5pcs

CAP M2.6x8mm

x5pcs

CAP M2.6x12mm
1-S32608H

@ ﬂjﬂﬂ]ﬂ[ﬂﬂ]{ﬂﬂ]ﬂﬂ]}]ﬂﬂ x10pcs

FH M2.6x8mm

X5pcs

CAP M2.6x16mm

1-S33008H

@ D]]ﬂ]ﬂ]]]]ﬂﬂ]]m x10pcs

FH M2.6x6mm

FH M3x8mm x10pcs | | FH M3x10mm x10pcs

[ x10pcs
SS M3x3mm

@ DMMMM” @ "IIIIIIIIIII\I||||\||||||||||||||||\||||||||||||||||||

FH M3x12mm x10pcs FH M3x15mm x10pcs

BRG003 j§ BRG014

BRGO001

BRG022

BB 5x10x4mm x4pcs | | BB 4x8x3mm xdpes | | BB 10x15x4mm x2pcs | | BB 6x10x3mm x2pcs
ORGO03BK
@ U x10pcs o ' x10pcs
O-Ring P3 Orange O-Ring P3 Black % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.
17088 Color Antenna (Black/4pcs) Ho=TVTFEF vy TREGA)
92643 Snap Pin(4mm/10Pcs) AFvTEY (4mm/10PA)
1-E025  E-Ring(E2.5/10pcs) EY>4 (E25/10A)
1-E030 E-Ring(E3.0/10pcs) EY4 (E3.0/10A)
1-E050 E-Ring(E5.0/10pcs) EY2 4 (E50/10A)
1-N2620 Nut(M2.6x2.0/10pcs) FhM2.6x2.0/10A)
1-N3024 Nut(M3x2.4/10pcs) FYM3x2.4/10A)
1-N3033N  Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs) FvhMM3x33) 740 (5A)
1-N4032  Nut(M4x3.2) (5pcs) Fyk (M4x3.2/5A)
1-N4055N  Nut(M4x5.5) Nylon (5pcs) FYM4x55) 402 (5A)

FYMMAx5.6)75>Y +4BU(N)
RAVE Z(M3XB)AYIR/10A)
RAVE Z(M3x8) NI R/10A)
RAVE Z(M3x18)( NI R/10A)
RAVE Z(M3x25) A Y Z/10A)

1-N4056FN  Nut(M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs)
1-813005H Button Screw(Hex/M3x5/10pcs)
1-S13008H Button Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs)
1-S13018H Button Screw(Hex/M3x18/10pcs)
1-813025H Button Screw(Hex/M3x25/10pcs)

1-822608  Cap Screw(M2.6x8/5pcs) FryTER(M2.6x8/5A)
1-522612  Cap Screw(M2.6x12/5pcs) oy TEAM26x12/5R)
1-522616  Cap Screw(M2.6x16/5pcs) FpyTE AM26x16/5A)
1-S32606H Flat Head Screw (M2.6x6/10pcs) HFE Z(M2.6x6)XAYIR/10A)
1-S32608H Flat Head Screw (M2.6x8/10pcs) HFE ZR(M2.6x8)XAYIR/10A)
1-S33008H Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs) HFE Z(M3x8) AU R/10A)
1-S33010H Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x10/10pcs) HFEZRM3X10)(~NYIR/10A)
1-S33012H Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs) HFEZM3x12(AYTR/10A)
1-S33015H Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x15/10pcs) HFERM3x15) NI R/10A)
1-S53003  Set Screw(M3x3/10pcs) YhE R(M3x3/10A)

BRGO01  Shield Bearing(5x10x4)4Pcs D=IWERTY LT (5x10x44 A
BRG003  Shield Bearing(4x8x3)4Pcs U=ILRRT 25 (4x8x3)4 A
BRG014  Shield Bearing(10x15x4)2Pcs D=IURRTYL 5 (10x15x4) 2AY
BRG022  Shield Bearing(6x10x3)2Pcs U= IRARTYLS (6x10x3)2AY
ORG03 O-Ring(P3/Orange) 10Pcs 0 (P3/ALUD) 10AY
ORGO3BK  O-Ring(P3/Black)10Pcs 0 (P3/TZ9 MO0

Mo

SS M5x5mm x2pcs

(O)
N/

S ©
0O~ Y O@ ©Q@O Q@
© ©) ©

SC215 SC216

S

©

SC217

O @)
x2pcs
O O

X2pcs X2pcs D]ﬂ]l]]ﬂlﬂ]l]ﬂ[ﬂ FH M2.6x6mm x4pcs
0T209 Shock Piston (OPTIMA) YayIERNY
OT210R  Shock Plastic Parts (Red/OPTIMA) 2av9FF1R =Y (LyR)
OT237R  Front Shock Case (Red/OPTIMA) AV AV =R (LYEF)
0T239 Front Shock Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA) AV aYIYY T
SC201 Main Chassis (Scorpion 2014) Aov—
SC203  Rear SusAm (Scorpion 2014) XY RT—L
SC204 Front Lower Arm (Scorpion 2014) JAVrATHRT—L4
SC205 Gear Box (Scorpion 2014) ERGIZS
SC206 Arm Shaft Block Set(Scorpion 2014) T—LYvIhTayItyk
SC207 Steering Knuckle Set (Scorpion 2014) AT 7L FwiLtvbk
SC209 Servo Saver Mount (Scorpion 2014) H—Ref1\—=TH Uk
SC213 Motor Plate (Scorpion 2014) E—4—TL—k
SC215 Slipper Plate (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) RwR—=TL—h
SC216 Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) Y UPASIAVIN
SC217 Gasket & Screw Set (Scorpion 2014) TIART YAk



TURBO SCORPION Parts List

SC219W (White)

- e
@ b 4
° -
> 30 8¢
/=== =
o) = 20
(junon @ =2, om (]
Flange BH M3x10mm x4pcs ~ R-Pin4mmx2pcs ~ SS M3x3mm x1pcs ~ BH M3x8mm x6pcs
SC221 SC224WB (White)
7ZZO:I:E
© [ X2pCS © ©
CAP M2.6x12mm

l g8
O NutMdxipes =P

—o oo l

BH M4.0x35mm x1pcs  Nylon Nut M4 x1pcs

6 E5 C|Ip x1pcs
Eo L
W o8 1

=

x2pcs

SC219W  Radio Box Set (White/Turbo Scorpion) — 5¥74Ryo 2wk
SC221 Rear Roll Cage Set (Scorpion 2014) Jxa—ir—oty b
SC224WB  Wing (White/Turbo Scorpion) DAY (RIAR)
SC225 Spur Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) AN=F¥ty b
SC226B  Servo Saver Set (Scorpion 2014) H—Rt A1\ —tyb
SC228 Diff.Inner Parts Set (Scorpion 2014) T UF—1"—Ytyh
SC229 Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) Frey b

SC230 Pinion Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) ExAofvty b
SC232 Swing Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) AAVG v Tk

SC233 Rear Wheel Axle (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 1)k —)LT7 9 )L
SC235 Gear Shaft Set (Scorpion 2014) EROZ AR DA
SC236 Up Right King pin (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 7w 754 V45 EY

34

SC238B

©

‘ x2pcs

©)( Jum

Pivot Ball 5.8xM2.6x11.5mm
x4pcs

x8pcs

Pivot Ball 5.8M3x12.5mm

Ball Nut 4.8xM2.6mm
X2pcs

©
©)m X6pcs
O D FH M2.6x6mm
FH M2.6x8mm
©

O1I x4pcs

© 12pcs SS M3x3mm

SC258

(O

T

o]

i ) x2pcs

o @& x2pes

SC237 Front Sus Joint (Scorpion 2014)

SC238B Dust boot (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)

SC240 5.8mmxM2.6 Pivot Ball (8pcs/Scorpion 2014)
SC241 5.8mmxM3 Pivot Ball (4pcs/Scorpion 2014)
SC242 4.8mmxM2.6 Ball Nut (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
SC251 Front Shock Stay (Turbo Scorpion)

SC252 Rear Shock Stay (Turbo Scorpion)

SC253 Rear Sus Plate W/B 273mm (Turbo Scorpion)
SC254 Gear Box Mount W/B 273mm (Turbo Scorpion)
SC255 Top Plate (Turbo Scorpion)

SC256 Hard Rear Sus Post (Turbo Scorpion)
SC257 Wide Front Arm Shaft (Turbo Scorpion)
SC258 Tie-Rod (Turbo Scorpion)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

pi= VI SEE
BRNT—Y
5.8mmxM2.6E Ry hik—)
5.8mmxM3E Ry bR—)L
48mmxM2.678—)LF
TRV AVIRT—

XL IvIRT—

¥4 Z7L—W/B 273mm
FARYIZTH /B 273mm
b FTL—F

=R HZRRR
DARTAVRT—LI ¥ TR
a4avk



TURBO SCORPION Parts List

SC259

© [ x4pcs
CAP M2.6x8mm

©) | (Jummm x2pcs

FHM2.6x6mm  CAP M2.6x8mm
3) x6pcs @ U x4pcs
E25 P3

(o x2pcs
FHM2.6x6mm  CAP M2.6x8mm
3) x6pcs @ U x4pcs
E2.5 P3

(b) dluummmm x1pcs

Flange BH M3x10mm

KYOSHO RACING TEAM 110 BUGEY RADIDCONTROLOFF ROADRACECAR
o S5 sssn % A0BUGETRADICONTROLUF RIADRACECAR
O es s *o28, & HOIFHODS

WYY S SAND B ORFPION

SC259 Roll Bar (Turbo Scorpion)

SC261 Light Guard (Turbo Scorpion)

SC262 Front Shock (Turbo Scorpion)

SC263 Rear Shock (Turbo Scorpion)

SCB006  Non Decoration Body (Turbo Scorpion)
SCHO005W 2.2 Front Wheel (2pcs./White/Scorpion 2014)

SCHO0BW 2.2 Rear Wheel ( 2pcs./White/Scorpion 2014)

A—)JLIR—

SAM—F

Javbkyavy

JyYvavy
JUTFab—aviRTy
24VFH 7AVkRA—IL
224VF B )XRA—IL

SCT003M (Medium) SCWo014

QU

@ x2pcs ® x2pcs

(©)mm x2pcs
FH M3x8mm

SCW015

SCWO016

BH M3x25mm x1pcs

©(mm X6pcs (©))mm x2pcs @H x3pcs
BH M3x8mm  FH M3x10mm  Nylon Nut M3

(©hmm x2pcs
FH M3x8mm

© x2pcs

® x2pcs

SCT003M  Front Tire Medium/2WD/2.2inch TAUNIAX STAT L/2WD/ 224 F
SCW014  Front Bumper (Small Type/Scorpion 2014) 7Rk /3 18— (RE—ILEA F)
SCWO015  Light Bucket Compatible Roll Cage Set ~ S4 b\ ykxtisA—)Lr—Jwybk
SCW016  HG Wing Stay Set (Scorpion 2014) BILIAVY ATA

SCW017  Light Bucket Set(2pcs/Scorpion 2014) Sk \4ryktyk

SCW020  Hex Drive Washer Set (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) ~AWHARSAT Ty v—tuk
FAT202S  Rear Tire/Soft/’2pcs (Dirt Hog) )X RAX /) T/ 2pes

LA43 5.8mm Ball End(12pcs) R-JLIUK 586 (12pcs)

LA43R 5.8mm Ball End(Red / 12pcs) R=JLIUR 589 (LyF12pcs)

UmM612 Diff Shaft (2pcs/ULTIMA SC) TV % 7k (2pcs/ULTIMA SC)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

35



	P001 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P002 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P003 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P004 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P005 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P006 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P007 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P008 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P009 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P010 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P011 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P012 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P013 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P014 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P015 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P016 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P017 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P018 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P019 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P020 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P021 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P022 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P023 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P024 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P025 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P026 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P027 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P028 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P029 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P030-31 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P032 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P033 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P034 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P035 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P036 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P037 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P038 kounyuu_out
	P039 FAX_out
	P040 Turbo Scopion MM_out



